FY 17/18 Special Election

General Fund
Elections

001-1903-519-1200

001-1903-519-3400

001-1903-519-4400

001-1903-519-4700

001-1903-519-4900

Total Expenditures

Regular Salaries & Wages
Election Office Employees

Other Contractual Services
Reimburse Supervisor of Elections Office for SVCS
Poll Workers

Rentals & Leases
Polling Places and U-Haul Rentals

Printing & Binding
Ballots

Other Current Charges
Advertising Canvassing Meetings, Referendum, Early Voting, etc.

S 9,000.00

$ 15,500.00
$ 19,500.00

$ 1,400.00

S 6,500.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 53,900.00



