## FY 17/18 Special Election General Fund Elections

001-1903-519-1200	Regular Salaries & Wages Election Office Employees	\$	9,000.00
001-1903-519-3400	Other Contractual Services Reimburse Supervisor of Elections Office for SVCS Poll Workers		15,500.00 19,500.00
001-1903-519-4400	Rentals & Leases Polling Places and U-Haul Rentals	\$	1,400.00
001-1903-519-4700	Printing & Binding Ballots	\$	6,500.00
001-1903-519-4900	Other Current Charges Advertising Canvassing Meetings, Referendum, Early Voting, etc.	\$	2,000.00
Total Expenditures		\$ 5	3,900.00